
1 Wakaba HIGUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 1 136.27 69.46 66.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 3A 8.00 2.40 10.402 4 2 5 2 4
2 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.77 11.873 4 1 3 3 3
3 3S 4.30 1.08 5.383 3 1 2 3 2
4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 3 1 2 3 1
5 2A 3.30 0.91 4.213 3 2 4 3 2
6 2Lz 2.31 X -0.37 1.94-4 -1 -3 0 -2 -1
7 3Lo+2T 6.82 X 0.98 7.802 2 2 2 3 1
8 3F!+2T+2Lo ! 9.13 X -0.80 8.33-2 -1 -2 -1 0 -2
9 FCSp4 3.20 0.40 3.602 2 -1 1 2 0

10 StSq4 3.90 1.17 5.073 3 3 3 3 3
11 ChSq1 3.00 1.50 4.503 3 3 3 4 1
12 FCCoSp3V 2.25 0.51 2.762 3 2 2 4 1

59.31 69.46

Skating Skills 1.60 8.508.75 8.25 7.75 8.50 8.75 8.50
Transitions 1.60 8.008.25 7.75 7.50 8.00 8.50 8.00
Performance 1.60 8.448.75 8.25 7.50 8.50 8.50 8.50
Composition 1.60 8.448.75 8.50 8.00 8.25 8.75 8.25
Interpretation of the Music 1.60 8.388.50 8.50 8.00 8.00 8.50 8.50

66.81

2 Rino MATSUIKE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 4 135.12 71.32 63.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 3A<< << 3.30 -1.16 2.14-4 -1 -3 -3 -4 -4
2 3Lz 5.90 1.62 7.523 3 2 3 3 1
3 2A 3.30 0.91 4.213 3 2 4 3 1
4 3Lo 4.90 1.10 6.002 2 2 4 3 2
5 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 3 2
6 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.294 3 3 3 3 3
7 3Lz+3Tq+2T q 12.54 X 0.00 12.541 0 -1 0 0 0
8 3S+3T 9.35 X 1.18 10.533 4 2 3 3 2
9 3F+2T 7.26 X 1.46 8.723 3 1 3 3 2

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.63 4.634 3 3 4 3 3
11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.85 3.105 4 4 3 4 2
12 LSp4 2.70 0.74 3.443 3 3 2 3 2

61.30 71.32

Skating Skills 1.60 8.068.25 8.00 7.25 8.25 8.25 7.75
Transitions 1.60 7.818.00 7.75 7.25 8.00 8.25 7.50
Performance 1.60 8.008.75 7.75 7.00 8.25 8.25 7.75
Composition 1.60 8.008.50 7.75 7.50 7.75 8.50 8.00
Interpretation of the Music 1.60 8.008.25 8.00 7.25 7.50 8.50 8.25

63.80
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3 Mana KAWABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 2 134.91 74.79 60.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 3A 8.00 0.20 8.201 1 0 -1 0 0
2 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.03 11.132 3 1 2 2 1
3 LSp4 2.70 0.47 3.172 3 1 2 2 1
4 3Lo 4.90 0.61 5.511 2 1 2 1 1
5 3Lz+2T 7.20 1.18 8.382 3 0 3 2 1
6 StSq4 3.90 0.78 4.682 2 2 2 2 1
7 2A+3T+2T 9.68 X 0.74 10.422 2 1 2 1 2
8 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 2 1
9 3F! ! 5.83 X 0.00 5.830 0 0 0 0 0

10 3S 4.73 X 0.86 5.592 2 2 2 3 1
11 ChSq1 3.00 1.38 4.384 3 2 4 2 2
12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 3 1 2 3 2

66.54 74.79

Skating Skills 1.60 7.637.50 7.75 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.75
Transitions 1.60 7.387.75 7.25 6.75 7.75 7.00 7.50
Performance 1.60 7.447.75 7.50 7.00 8.00 7.25 7.25
Composition 1.60 7.568.00 7.50 7.25 8.00 7.25 7.50
Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.567.50 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.75

60.12

4 Kaori SAKAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 6 133.26 65.04 69.22 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

-1.00

1 2A 3.30 0.99 4.293 4 3 3 3 3
2 3Lz! ! 5.90 0.44 6.341 1 1 0 0 2
3 3Fq+2T q 6.60 0.00 6.600 0 0 0 0 1
4 3S 4.30 0.75 5.054 2 1 1 2 2
5 FSSp4 3.00 0.68 3.682 3 2 2 3 2
6 3F+2T 7.26 X 1.33 8.593 3 1 2 2 3
7 2A+3T 8.25 X 1.26 9.513 3 2 3 3 3
8 3Lo 5.39 X 1.47 6.863 3 3 3 3 3
9 StSq4 3.90 1.27 5.173 4 3 3 4 3

10 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.62 2.873 3 3 2 3 1
11 ChSq1 3.00 1.25 4.253 3 2 2 4 2
12 FCCoSp2V 1.88 -0.05 1.83-3 3 0 1 -3 1

55.03 65.04

Skating Skills 1.60 8.889.00 8.75 8.50 8.75 9.00 9.25
Transitions 1.60 8.568.75 8.50 8.25 8.00 8.75 8.75
Performance 1.60 8.638.75 8.75 7.75 8.50 8.50 8.75
Composition 1.60 8.699.00 8.50 8.00 8.50 8.75 9.00
Interpretation of the Music 1.60 8.508.75 8.75 7.75 8.00 8.50 9.00

69.22

Falls:  -1.00
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5 Mai MIHARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 3 124.24 63.12 62.12 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

-1.00

1 3Lz+3Tq q 10.10 0.15 10.251 1 0 0 0 0
2 2A 3.30 0.83 4.133 3 2 3 2 2
3 3F! ! 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 0 0 0 0
4 3S 4.30 1.29 5.594 3 3 3 3 2
5 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.554 3 3 3 3 1
6 2Aq+3T<< << 5.06 X -1.57 3.49-5 -5 -4 -4 -5 -5
7 3Lz 6.49 X -2.95 3.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5
8 3Lo+2T+2Lo 8.69 X 0.86 9.551 3 2 2 2 1
9 FSSp4 3.00 0.75 3.752 3 3 2 3 1

10 StSq3 3.30 0.91 4.214 4 2 2 3 2
11 ChSq1 3.00 1.38 4.383 3 3 2 3 2
12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.88 4.383 3 2 2 3 2

59.54 63.12

Skating Skills 1.60 7.948.50 7.75 7.50 8.00 7.75 8.25
Transitions 1.60 7.638.25 7.50 6.75 7.75 7.50 7.75
Performance 1.60 7.568.00 7.50 6.75 7.50 7.50 7.75
Composition 1.60 7.888.75 7.75 7.25 7.75 8.00 8.00
Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.818.50 7.75 7.00 7.50 7.75 8.25

62.12

Falls:  -1.00

6 Satoko MIYAHARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 5 119.69 53.89 66.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

-1.00

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 -0.44 6.76-2 1 -1 -1 0 -1
2 3A<< << 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5
3 3Loq q 4.90 -0.74 4.16-1 -1 -2 -2 0 -2
4 ChSq1 3.00 1.25 4.253 4 1 3 3 1
5 3S 4.30 0.54 4.842 3 0 0 2 1
6 FCSp4 3.20 0.80 4.002 3 3 2 3 2
7 3F!q+2T+2Lo< ! 8.76 X -2.52 6.24-5 -5 -3 -4 -5 -5
8 1Lz 0.66 X -0.03 0.630 0 0 -1 -1 -1
9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.79 4.294 2 2 2 3 2

10 2A+3T 8.25 X -0.32 7.93-3 1 -1 -1 0 -1
11 StSq4 3.90 1.46 5.364 4 3 4 4 3
12 LSp4 2.70 1.08 3.784 4 4 4 4 3

53.67 53.89

Skating Skills 1.60 8.508.75 8.50 7.50 8.00 8.75 9.00
Transitions 1.60 8.258.25 8.25 7.50 8.00 8.50 8.75
Performance 1.60 8.068.25 8.25 7.25 7.50 8.25 8.50
Composition 1.60 8.448.75 8.25 8.00 8.25 8.50 8.75
Interpretation of the Music 1.60 8.508.50 8.50 7.75 8.50 8.50 8.75

66.80

Falls:  -1.00
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